
Player Name Chips
JESSE JONES 567,000
LOGAN HEWETT 469,000
JOSHUA BURKHALTER 382,000
MARK-ELLIS CORTEZ 368,000
WILLIAM BAKER 355,000
DEREK NORMAND 328,000
PAUL ESPINOZA 310,000
COREY HARRISON 298,000
T L PARASURAM 264,000
DAGIM ASMAMAWU 249,000
AMIR SOLEYMANI 226,000
JONATHAN HOROWITZ 209,000
DIRTY JOHN 180,000
BRUCE WHITE 141,000
THOMAS RAHLFS 130,000
RANDALL LEFEVRE 116,000
RONALD EMMETT 99,000
JEFFREY DUMENIL 97,000
ALEX PHAHURAT 94,000
CARLOS HERNANDEZ 84,000
SUE PROBST 0
FLAVIO PALALON 0
CLARA BATISTE 0
ADRIAN DIAZ 0
AAON M MCEVOY 0
LOGAN HEWETT 0
DOUGLAS CLAYBROOK 0
ROY ALIYAS 0
KEVIN ROLAN 0
EDWARD SEBESTA 0
GEORGIA WILES 0
MARIO RANGEL 0
DAVID SUMMERS 0
RAY OLIVER 0
NATHAN LABUS 0
ROBERT FRANKLIN 0
ROSS MILLER 0
BRADLEY RICH 0
CHRISTOPHER HINCHCLIFFE 0
BEN ALLOGGIO 0
GUY CAUDILL 0
CLINTON JNO-PHILLIP 0
GARY GRINNELL 0
GREGORIE PAJAK 0
JOE JERNIGAN 0
BRANDON GUZMAN 0
JERRY ALLEN 0
DAVID GUPTA 0
JONATHAN SALAZAR 0
NANCY STOKES 0
RICK WELCH 0
GENC GOVORI 0
CHRISTOPHER ZUNIGA 0
ROTIMI JEGEDE 0
JAMES MOON 0
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JAMES LARKIN 0
RICHARD SEMANDER 0
HIEN TIEU 0
THUY NGUYEN 0
RYAN VANDERPOORTEN 0
JOE HUA 0
HENRY BUSH 0
YOSEF ZEKE 0
ANDREW RIEBEL 0
JASON FITZPATRICK 0
LAURA HOPPE 0
DOUG NGO 0
JORDAN HOLLIER 0
RICKY BRONSTEIN 0
JACOB ARGUELLO 0
JEFFERY GREER 0
EDWARD SEBESTA 0
RAJENDRA JOSHI 0
STEVE MROZINSKI 0
BAHARAN GETACHEW 0
SUZAN SAMUELS 0
TIMUR DUISHEEV 0
DANNY FLEMING 0
EDWIN TRAMBLE 0
CARLOS RODRIGUEZ 0
VINAY KUMAR KOLUGURI 0
KEVIN TA 0
ISIDO SANDOVAL 0
CARLOS RODRIGUEZ 0
DANA OLSON 0
TROY RANKIN 0
JANIC KING 0
LARRY BIBBS 0
ZACHARY KHANG VUONG 0
JUSTIN BRASSIEUR 0
ERNEST LALA 0
RANDALL MORRIS 0
MARK MORONO 0
ANH HO 0
JOHN EPISCOPIO 0
TOBY FLOYD 0
REX WORRELL 0
WONG ANDREW T 0
JESSE JONES 0
BRADLEY RICH 0
DUSTIN BURT 0
ALI SHAHID 0
CHI THIEN NGUYEN 0
RICKY BRONSTEIN 0
KEVIN JENKINS 0
ANH HO 0
MIRCO SCHAREN 0
JORGE MELENDEZ 0
CARLOS RODRIGUEZ 0
DIRTY JOHN 0
DOUGLAS KARABASZ 0
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GEORGIA WILES 0
MALCOLM ROBINSON 0
BRIAN BARROS VAZQUEZ 0
KENNETH KESSLER 0
SIMON TAHTOUH 0
THUY NGUYEN 0
ISIDO SANDOVAL 0
WINSTON DJONLI 0
GUSTAVO ISLAS 0
COLIN WIENKEN 0
MARIO RANGEL 0
ALDRING GOMEZ TORRES 0
DAVID VALDEN 0
LAURA HOPPE 0
DAVID WOLFF 0
CARLOS STUBBLEFIELD 0
NUMBERS HAYES 0
DANNY FLEMING 0
JOSHUA CALVERT 0
ANH HO 0
DIRTY JOHN 0
CARLOS RODRIGUEZ 0
HIEN TIEU 0
SCOTT ROKITA 0
GENC GOVORI 0
SPENCER ACE 0
RANDALL CAMPBELL 0
DAVID MZAREULOV 0
DOUG NGO 0
JOHN TRAN 0
RICHARD WALMSLEY 0
DAMON SORRELL 0
SHEM HICKS 0
DESMOND SCOTT 0
STANLEY CASTLEMAN 0
GUY CAUDILL 0
BRIAN LANGSTON 0
ISIDO SANDOVAL 0
JOSE MOYA 0
PERRY DAWSON 0
KRISTOPHER BURCHFIELD 0
KIRTIKUMAR DOSHI 0
FERNANDO RODRIGUEZ 0
RICK WELCH 0
ANDREW RIEBEL 0
JANIC KING 0
ADAM METZ 0
DARA TAHERPOUR 0
FERNANDO RODRIGUEZ 0
KEVIN TA 0
BRADLEY RICH 0
CARLOS HERNANDEZ 0
JERRY ALLEN 0
BRIAN BARROS VAZQUEZ 0
ROBERT BOGANY 0
JOHN EPISCOPIO 0
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WILLIAM LEFFINGWELL 0
DANISH KHAN 0
CLINTON JNO-PHILLIP 0
JASON FITZPATRICK 0
TONY DOBYNS 0
KRISTOPHER BURCHFIELD 0
NIC VU 0
TOBY FLOYD 0
TIMUR DUISHEEV 0
ROBERTO FLORES 0
RANDALL LEFEVRE 0
DEBRA BLACKWELL 0
JOHN TRAN 0
CHRISTOPHER ZUNIGA 0
ASIF IDREES 0
KENNETH KESSLER 0
MIRCO SCHAREN 0
NICHOLAS TORALBA 0
CLINTON JNO-PHILLIP 0
JALEN HEALD 0
ERNEST LALA 0
LAURA HOPPE 0
JONATHAN DENNIS 0
ROBERT MARTIN 0
TIMUR DUISHEEV 0
BRUCE WALTERS 0
JASON DALY 0
CARLOS RODRIGUEZ 0
HENRY BUSH 0
LAURA HOPPE 0
CHRISTOPHER STAATS 0
JOSE MOYA 0
DARA TAHERPOUR 0
JOHN TRAN 0
TRILOK GHANSHYAM 0
KRISTOPHER BURCHFIELD 0
SIMON TAHTOUH 0
JASON FITZPATRICK 0
AARON UDAYAN 0
LARRY BIBBS 0
RICHARD SEMANDER 0
NICHOLAS TORALBA 0
ISIDO SANDOVAL 0
JOSE MOYA 0
KEVIN TA 0
CHRISTOPHER ZUNIGA 0
PHILIP NGUYEN 0
GEORGIA WILES 0
GREGORIE PAJAK 0
JOHN TRAN 0
EDWARD SEBESTA 0
JACOB PERKINS 0
DUSTIN BURT 0
TRILOK GHANSHYAM 0
DAGIM ASMAMAWU 0
RICHARD WALMSLEY 0
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BRADLEY RICH 0
BAHARAN GETACHEW 0
KRISTOPHER BURCHFIELD 0
DAVID MZAREULOV 0
LARRY BIBBS 0
LAURA HOPPE 0
BRUCE WALTERS 0
SPENCER ACE 0
ROY ALIYAS 0
NICHOLAS TUCKER 0
SIMON TAHTOUH 0
CARLOS STUBBLEFIELD 0
SUE PROBST 0
RICK WELCH 0
BRUCE WALTERS 0
MOHAMED KASSWRAN 0
JOSE MOYA 0
PAUL FRANKE-HUBBARD 0
RANDALL CAMPBELL 0
KRISTOPHER BURCHFIELD 0
SUE PROBST 0
EDGAR LUNA 0
YUNG HWANG 0
ANTHONY MENDER 0
ANTOINE WHITE 0
LINH DINH 0
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